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Ultime 4 cifre CF Scuola Regione Categoria
015O ISTITUTO TECNICO COMMERCIALE E PER IL TURISMO DIONIGI PANEDDA OLBIA Sardegna Junior
032E ISIS FOLLONICA Toscana Junior
036V ISIS GOBETTI-VOLTA Toscana Junior
036X ISTITUTO STATALE ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE ERNESTO BALDUCCI Toscana Junior
03N ISIS MATTIUSSI PERTINI Friuli-Venezia Giulia Junior
042H I.I.S.S. "ENRICO MEDI" Sicilia Junior
048Z I.I.S.S. "PRINCIPESSA MARIA PIA" Puglia Junior
052F IIS CODOGNO Lombardia Junior
052O ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE NICOLA PELLATI Piemonte Junior
054O LICEO SCIENTIFICO LINGUISTICO DE CARLO Campania Junior
058A LICEO SCIENTIFICO STATALE " M. CURIE" GIULIANOVA Abruzzo Junior
059P ISTITUTO DI ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "POOLO TECNICO DI ADRIA" Veneto Junior
068N IIS G.A. PISCHEDDA Sardegna Junior
089G I.I.S. "VITTORIO VENETO" CITTÀ DELLA VITTORIA Veneto Junior
109M ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE ALFIERI MASERATI Lombardia Junior
113Z ISTITUTO DI ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE DE CASTRO Sardegna Junior
122T IIS PERTINI SANTONI Calabria Junior
129G IIS MARTINO FILETICO FERENTINO Lazio Junior
129I IIS BLAISE PASCAL Piemonte Junior
138O ISTITUTO D'ISTRUZIONE SECONDARIA "PUBLIO VIRGILIO MARONE" Campania Junior
157F ISTITUTO TECNICO COMMERCIALE STATALE "ABBA-BALLINI" Lombardia Junior
158E I.I.S.S. L.PILLA Molise Junior
180M I.I.S.S. FRANCESCO CALASSO Puglia Junior
182E IIS LEARDI Piemonte Junior
190S ITCG-LS-LEONARDO DA VINCI Campania Junior
202X I.S.I.S. VITTORIO FOSSOMBRONI Toscana Junior
205C IIS OMODEO Lombardia Junior
205H IIS CARLO CATTANEO Lombardia Junior
205L ITET " A. BASSI "  LODI Lombardia Junior
208W IIS 25 APRILE - FACCIO Piemonte Junior
257V ITES JACOPO BAROZZI Emilia-Romagna Junior
259U IISSS EUGENIO PANTALEO Campania Junior
271H ISTITUTO DI ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE SAVOIA BENINCASA Marche Junior
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271I I.I.S. MERLONI-MILIANI Marche Junior
271K IIS CORRIDONI CAMPANA OSIMO Marche Junior
271Z ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "G. E M. MONTANI" Marche Junior
273R  ISTITUTO TECNICO ECONOMICO E PER IL TURISMO "DON LUIGI STURZO" Sicilia Junior
273V EINAUDI-PARETO Sicilia Junior
291E ISIS RITA LEVI MONTALCINI DI QUARTO Campania Junior
294U ITES VALTURIO Emilia-Romagna Junior
309C IISS GIANCARLO SIANI Campania Junior
319B LICEO SCIENTIFICO CURIE Lombardia Junior
326F LICEO DELLE SCIENZE UMANE E SCIENTIFICO "REGINA MARIA ADELAIDE" Valle d'Aosta Junior
335A LICEO ECONOMICO SOCIALE "GALANTI" Molise Junior
349Z ISI DA VINCI Veneto Junior
351U LICEO STATALE "G. TURRISI COLONNA" Sicilia Junior
352F IIS MARGHERITA HACK Calabria Junior
354H ISTITUTO TECNICO ECONOMICOPIETRO MARTINI Sardegna Junior
371W ISTITUTO SUPERIORE "MAJORANA-ARCOLEO" Sicilia Junior
376A IISS ALPI MONTALE Puglia Junior
376H IISS DA VINCI-MAJORANA Puglia Junior
377T ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE BORGHESE-FARANDA Sicilia Junior
378E ISTITUTO SUPERIORE DI ISTRUZIONE "MARTINO MARTINI" Trentino-Alto Adige Junior
382Q ISTITUTO D'ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE CATTANEO MATTEI DI MONSELICE (PD) Veneto Junior
382S ISISS MARCO MINGHETTI Veneto Junior
400Y ISS "GUGLIELMO OBERDAN" Lombardia Junior
407J ISTITUTO RICCATI LUZZATTI Veneto Junior
416M I.I.S.S. "VITTORIO BACHELET" Lombardia Junior
416W IISS G. PARINI Lombardia Junior
424P ISIS CARDUCCI - DANTE Friuli-Venezia Giulia Junior
434B ISTITUTO "ANDREA FANTONI" – ISTITUTO D'ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE STATALE Lombardia Junior
435Y ISTITUTO D'ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "PANTINI- PUDENTE" Abruzzo Junior
441V ISTITUTO TECNICO COMMERCIALE STATALE GINO ZAPPA Lombardia Junior
478X ITET ALDO CAPITINI PERUGIA Umbria Junior
479E ITET BRAMANTE GENGA Marche Junior
479N ISTITUTO SUPERIORE G.A. GIOBERT Piemonte Junior
479Z ISTITUTO STATALE AUGUSTO MONTI Piemonte Junior
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483P IIS G.B. VICO - INDIRIZZO TECNICO ECONOMICO Campania Junior
488U ITS IN MEMORIA DEI MORTI PER LA PATRIA Liguria Junior
489C ITCS LORGNA PINDEMONTE Veneto Junior
489N ISISS GREGORIO RONCA Campania Junior
491Y LICEO STATALE COLUCCIO SALUTATI Toscana Junior
494I 2 I.I.S. GAETANO ARANGIO RUIZ AUGUSTA Sicilia Junior
500W ISTITUTO OMNICOMPRENSIVO DELLA ROVERE Marche Junior
501Q I.T.C.L.R. S. GIUSEPPE S.R.L. Lazio Junior
501S IIS LEONARDO DA VINCI Lazio Junior
501W IIS "A. CANTORE" BRUNICO Trentino-Alto Adige Junior
501Y ISTITUTO DI ISTRUZIONE SECONDARIA DI II GRADO "CESARE BATTISTI" Trentino-Alto Adige Junior
507B IIS "LORENZO ROTA" Lombardia Junior
509G LICEO STATALE PUBLIO VIRGILIO MARONE AVELLINO Campania Junior
509P IISS "F. DE SANCTIS" Campania Junior
525Y ISTITUTO DI ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE TELESI@ Campania Junior
535D I.S. "TRAMELLO" Emilia-Romagna Junior
549Z IISS "CEZZI DE CASTRO MORO" Puglia Junior
551U IIS MARZOTTO-LUZZATTI VALDAGNO Veneto Junior
588S ISTITUTO TECNICO PER IL TURISMO Calabria Junior
612T IISS  PAOLO DAGOMARI Toscana Junior
627P LICEO STATALE "AUGUSTO MONTI" Piemonte Junior
632O ISTITUTO OMNICOMPRENSIVO CITTÀ SANT'ANGELO Abruzzo Junior
643N I.T. "P. GIANNONE - E. MASI" Puglia Junior
653U IO SALVATORELLI MONETA Umbria Junior
665W IIS SANTORRE DI SANTAROSA Piemonte Junior
669V IISSS ALDO MORO Puglia Junior
674K LICEO CLASSICO STATALE 'G.F.PORPORATO' Piemonte Junior
703C LICEO B. RESCIGNO Campania Junior
703G LICEO STATALE ALFANO I Campania Junior
703K I. I. S. DELLA CORTE VANVITELLI Campania Junior
704C ISTITUTO TECNICO COMMERCIALE GIOVANNI AGNELLI "I.S.I.S. "LEONARDO DA VINCIEmilia-Romagna Junior
713D ITSE ALDO CAPITINI Toscana Junior
715Y ISTITUTO SUPERIORE D'ISTRUZIONE CARLO PIAGGIA Toscana Junior
722J IIS FERMI GALILEI Piemonte Junior
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726X I.I.S. LICEO CITTA' DI PIERO Toscana Junior
729E ITSCG PRIMO LEVI SEREGNO Lombardia Junior
736I COLLEGIO SALESIANO ASTORI Veneto Junior
743T ISTITUTO BARBARIGO Veneto Junior
743Z ISIS NIGHTINGALE Veneto Junior
745G IIS CAMPUS DA VINCI - UMBERTIDE Umbria Junior
752R IIS"RONCALLI" Toscana Junior
761N ITES G. CALO' Puglia Junior
765Z ISTITUTO TECNICO ECONOMICO  "PAOLO SAVI " Lazio Junior
769S IIS FAZZNI MERCANTINI Marche Junior
770W I.I.S.S. "CARLO URBANI" Marche Junior
783X LICEO STATALE "GALILEO GALILEI" Campania Junior
794E ITCTS VITTORIO EMANUELE II Lombardia Junior
794K ISIS EINAUDI Lombardia Junior
801K IIS PAOLO FRISI Lombardia Junior
805X ISISS GREGORIO RONCA Campania Junior
832Y IIS ZACCAGNA-GALILEI Toscana Junior
839G LICEO STATALE SANDRO PERTINI Liguria Junior
839J LICEO "SALVATORE PIZZI" Campania Junior
839M LICEO ELSA MORANTE - NAPOLI Campania Junior
839O IIS MINZONI Campania Junior
839W ITT MARIE CURIE Campania Junior
839X ISTITUTO STATALE D'ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "LUCA PACIOLI" Campania Junior
839X IIS MINZONI Campania Junior
840H LICEO DON GIUSEPPE FOGAZZARO Veneto Junior
843P LICEO SCIENTIFICO G. GALILEI MONDRAGONE Campania Junior
844V I.I.S. GIUSEPPE COLASANTI Lazio Junior
869C ITE LL GADDA ROSSELLI GALLARATE Lombardia Junior
892N I.I.S.  ROCCO SCOTELLARO Campania Junior
924Q LICEO CLASSICO G. CARDUCCI Campania Junior
963S ITET FEDERICO II Campania Junior
964P LICEO LUCIO ANNEO SENECA Campania Junior
972F IIS LEOPOLDO PIRELLI Lazio Junior
979P LICEO SCIENTIFICO GALILEO GALILEI MACOMER Sardegna Junior
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979V LICEO DELLE SCIENZE UMANE E MUSICALE "SEBASTIANO SATTA" NUORO Sardegna Junior
986M LICEO "G. CARDUCCI" Trentino-Alto Adige Junior
999Z LICEO STATALE "G.MARCONI" Veneto Junior
F839 ITCG MASULLO-THETI DI NOLA Campania Junior
019M IIS DALLA CHIESA SPINELLI Piemonte Senior
023Z ISTITUTO SUPERIORE D'ISTRUZIONE CARLO PIAGGIA Toscana Senior
036E ISTITUTO STATALE ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE ERNESTO BALDUCCI Toscana Senior
041T ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE DEL COSSATESE E VALLE STRONA Piemonte Senior
042Q I.I.S.S. "ENRICO MEDI" Sicilia Senior
052S ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE NICOLA PELLATI Piemonte Senior
058L LICEO SCIENTIFICO STATALE " M. CURIE" GIULIANOVA Abruzzo Senior
058T POLO LICEALE STATALE SAFFO Abruzzo Senior
059Q ISTITUTO DI ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "POOLO TECNICO DI ADRIA" Veneto Senior
068L LICEO SCIENTIFICO GALILEO GALILEI MACOMER Sardegna Senior
068P IIS G.A. PISCHEDDA Sardegna Senior
082W ISTITUTO TECNICO ECONOMICO  "PAOLO SAVI " Lazio Senior
089K I.I.S. "VITTORIO VENETO" CITTÀ DELLA VITTORIA Veneto Senior
102T IIS PIERO DELLA FRANCESCA Lombardia Senior
103P ITCTS VITTORIO EMANUELE II Lombardia Senior
109B ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE ALFIERI MASERATI Lombardia Senior
122A IIS MARGHERITA HACK Calabria Senior
122G IIS PERTINI SANTONI Calabria Senior
129V ISTITUTO TECNICO COMMERCIALE E PER IL TURISMO DIONIGI PANEDDA OLBIA Sardegna Senior
140F ITE LL GADDA ROSSELLI GALLARATE Lombardia Senior
142E ISIS RITA LEVI MONTALCINI DI QUARTO Campania Senior
154I ISS "GUGLIELMO OBERDAN" Lombardia Senior
155S I.I.S. LICEO CITTA' DI PIERO Toscana Senior
1570 LICEO DELLE SCIENZE UMANE SOFONISBA ANGUISSOLA Lombardia Senior
157Q ISTITUTO TECNICO COMMERCIALE STATALE "ABBA-BALLINI" Lombardia Senior
157Z ISTITUTO DI ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE SAVOIA BENINCASA Marche Senior
180D ITES G. CALO' Puglia Senior
202X I.S.I.S. VITTORIO FOSSOMBRONI Toscana Senior
202X ISIS FOLLONICA Toscana Senior
205Y ISTITUTO PARITARIO LABOR Lombardia Senior
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210R ISTITUTO ERNESTO GUALA Piemonte Senior
211O I.I.S.S. "CARLO URBANI" Marche Senior
219P IIS 25 APRILE - FACCIO Piemonte Senior
219V IIS SANTORRE DI SANTAROSA Piemonte Senior
219Z ISTITUTO SUPERIORE G.A. GIOBERT Piemonte Senior
234W LICEO "SALVATORE PIZZI" Campania Senior
234Z ITET FEDERICO II Campania Senior
241X ISTITUTO BARBARIGO Veneto Senior
257L ITES JACOPO BAROZZI Emilia-Romagna Senior
259E IISSS EUGENIO PANTALEO Campania Senior
264D IIS PAOLO FRISI Lombardia Senior
273A  ISTITUTO TECNICO ECONOMICO E PER IL TURISMO "DON LUIGI STURZO" Sicilia Senior
273D IISS "F. DE SANCTIS" Campania Senior
273M EINAUDI-PARETO Sicilia Senior
294V ITES VALTURIO Emilia-Romagna Senior
296D ITCS LORGNA PINDEMONTE Veneto Senior
309A IIS MINZONI Campania Senior
319I LICEO SCIENTIFICO MANFREDINI Lombardia Senior
326V LICEO DELLE SCIENZE UMANE E SCIENTIFICO "REGINA MARIA ADELAIDE" Valle d'Aosta Senior
335E LICEO CLASSICO STATALE 'G.F.PORPORATO' Piemonte Senior
351R LICEO SCIENTIFICO STATALE GALILEO GALILEI CATANIA Sicilia Senior
352D LICEO SCIENTIFICO L. SICILIANI Calabria Senior
354F ISTITUTO TECNICO ECONOMICOPIETRO MARTINI Sardegna Senior
354F LICEO SCIENTIFICO ANTONIO PACINOTTI - CAGLIARI Sardegna Senior
354P ISTITUTO DI ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "PRIMO LEVI" Sardegna Senior
355Z IIS BLAISE PASCAL Piemonte Senior
361G I. I. S. DELLA CORTE VANVITELLI Campania Senior
372Z ISTITUTO D'ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "PANTINI- PUDENTE" Abruzzo Senior
376Q IISS ALPI MONTALE Puglia Senior
377M ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE BORGHESE-FARANDA Sicilia Senior
378E ITE TAMBOSI Trentino-Alto Adige Senior
378L ISTITUTO SUPERIORE DI ISTRUZIONE "MARTINO MARTINI" Trentino-Alto Adige Senior
382W ISTITUTO D'ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE CATTANEO MATTEI DI MONSELICE (PD) Veneto Senior
388F IIS OMODEO Lombardia Senior
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388K ISTITUTO TECNICO ECONOMICO "ALBERICO GENTILI" Marche Senior
388L IIS CORRIDONI CAMPANA OSIMO Marche Senior
393V ISTITUTO SUPERIORE "LORENZO LOTTO" Lombardia Senior
407Z ISIS MATTIUSSI PERTINI Friuli-Venezia Giulia Senior
416T I.I.S.S. "VITTORIO BACHELET" Lombardia Senior
422I I.I.S. "L DA VINCI NITTI" Basilicata Senior
424E ISIS CARDUCCI - DANTE Friuli-Venezia Giulia Senior
428H ISTITUTO SUPERIORE "MAJORANA-ARCOLEO" Sicilia Senior
441P ISTITUTO TECNICO COMMERCIALE STATALE GINO ZAPPA Lombardia Senior
451C I.I.S. MERLONI-MILIANI Marche Senior
455C ISI CHINI- MICHELANGELO Toscana Senior
463Y ISTITUTO TECNICO COMMERCIALE E TECNOLOGICO "FOSSATI - DA PASSANO" Liguria Senior
478T IIS CAMPUS DA VINCI - UMBERTIDE Umbria Senior
479V ITET BRAMANTE GENGA Marche Senior
482M ISTITUTO OMNICOMPRENSIVO CITTÀ SANT'ANGELO Abruzzo Senior
491L ITSE ALDO CAPITINI Toscana Senior
494D 2 I.I.S. GAETANO ARANGIO RUIZ AUGUSTA Sicilia Senior
4U8Y ITS IN MEMORIA DEI MORTI PER LA PATRIA Liguria Senior
500T ISTITUTO OMNICOMPRENSIVO DELLA ROVERE Marche Senior
501L IIS LEOPOLDO PIRELLI Lazio Senior
501T LICEO SCIENTIFICO VITO VOLTERRA Lazio Senior
501T IIS LEONARDO DA VINCI Lazio Senior
501Z I.I.S. GIUSEPPE COLASANTI Lazio Senior
506P I.I.S.S. FRANCESCO CALASSO Puglia Senior
507C IISS G. PARINI Lombardia Senior
507P IIS "LORENZO ROTA" Lombardia Senior
509N LICEO STATALE PUBLIO VIRGILIO MARONE AVELLINO Campania Senior
512F ISISS MARCO MINGHETTI Veneto Senior
519S I.I.S.S. L.PILLA Molise Senior
549N IISS "CEZZI DE CASTRO MORO" Puglia Senior
551S IIS MARZOTTO-LUZZATTI VALDAGNO Veneto Senior
564M ISIS GOBETTI-VOLTA Toscana Senior
573B ISTITUTO TECNICO COMMERCIALE GIOVANNI AGNELLI "I.S.I.S. "LEONARDO DA VINCIEmilia-Romagna Senior
588Y ISTITUTO TECNICO PER IL TURISMO Calabria Senior
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596L LICEO STATALE "GALILEO GALILEI" Campania Senior
605O LICEO ARTURO ISSEL Liguria Senior
611N I.S. "TRAMELLO" Emilia-Romagna Senior
619T I.I.S.S. LUIGI EINAUDI Puglia Senior
627F ISTITUTO STATALE AUGUSTO MONTI Piemonte Senior
627J LICEO STATALE "AUGUSTO MONTI" Piemonte Senior
643L ITET "BLAISE PASCAL" Puglia Senior
643P I.T. "P. GIANNONE - E. MASI" Puglia Senior
648C ITET " A. BASSI "  LODI Lombardia Senior
657C ISTITUTO TECNICO COMMERCIALE FRANCESCO CARRARA Toscana Senior
662E IISS DA VINCI-MAJORANA Puglia Senior
682J LICEO SCIENTIFICO CURIE Lombardia Senior
703D LICEO STATALE ALFANO I Campania Senior
703D ISISS GREGORIO RONCA Campania Senior
703D ISTITUTO D'ISTRUZIONE SECONDARIA "PUBLIO VIRGILIO MARONE" Campania Senior
703K LICEO B. RESCIGNO Campania Senior
703U ITCG-LS-LEONARDO DA VINCI Campania Senior
713B GALILEI PACINOTTI Toscana Senior
719A I.I.S.S. CESARE BATTISTI Lazio Senior
722M IIS FERMI GALILEI Piemonte Senior
729B ITSCG PRIMO LEVI SEREGNO Lombardia Senior
736M COLLEGIO SALESIANO ASTORI Veneto Senior
745E IIS "A. CANTORE" BRUNICO Trentino-Alto Adige Senior
752E IIS"RONCALLI" Toscana Senior
769Y IIS FAZZNI MERCANTINI Marche Senior
781R ISI DA VINCI Veneto Senior
783P LICEO ECONOMICO SOCIALE "GALANTI" Molise Senior
791J LICEO CLASSICO G. CARDUCCI Campania Senior
794S ISIS EINAUDI Lombardia Senior
799O LICEO ELSA MORANTE - NAPOLI Campania Senior
800X ISTITUTO "ANDREA FANTONI" – ISTITUTO D'ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE STATALE Lombardia Senior
810S IIS MARTINO FILETICO FERENTINO Lazio Senior
816P IIS CODOGNO Lombardia Senior
819R ISTITUTO DI ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE A. MEUCCI Emilia-Romagna Senior
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832M IIS ZACCAGNA-GALILEI Toscana Senior
839E LICEO SCIENTIFICO G. GALILEI MONDRAGONE Campania Senior
839K LICEO SCIENTIFICO LINGUISTICO DE CARLO Campania Senior
839L I.I.S.  ROCCO SCOTELLARO Campania Senior
839N ITT MARIE CURIE Campania Senior
839S ISTITUTO STATALE DI ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE ENRICO CARUSO Campania Senior
839U IISS GIANCARLO SIANI Campania Senior
839Y IIS MINZONI Campania Senior
839Z ISTITUTO STATALE D'ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "LUCA PACIOLI" Campania Senior
840K LICEO DON GIUSEPPE FOGAZZARO Veneto Senior
856E ISTITUTO DI ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE DE CASTRO Sardegna Senior
883L IISSS ALDO MORO Puglia Senior
885G IIS LEARDI Piemonte Senior
888T ISISDELLA BASSA FRIULANA Friuli-Venezia Giulia Senior
897Y IIS CARLO CATTANEO Lombardia Senior
912J ISISS GREGORIO RONCA Campania Senior
912L LICEO STATALE MONS. B. MANGINO Campania Senior
912V IIS G.B. VICO - INDIRIZZO TECNICO ECONOMICO Campania Senior
927B ISTITUTO STATALE DI ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "GIOSUÈ CARDUCCI" Sicilia Senior
944V LICEO CLASSICO STATALE MARCO MINGHETTI Emilia-Romagna Senior
952H ISTITUTO DI ISTRUZIONE SECONDARIA DI II GRADO "CESARE BATTISTI" Trentino-Alto Adige Senior
952M LICEO "G. CARDUCCI" Trentino-Alto Adige Senior
957A ISTITUTO RICCATI LUZZATTI Veneto Senior
958S I.T.C.L.R. S. GIUSEPPE S.R.L. Lazio Senior
963D ISTITUTO DI ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE TELESI@ Campania Senior
964L LICEO LUCIO ANNEO SENECA Campania Senior
969U LICEO STATALE SANDRO PERTINI Liguria Senior
975E IO SALVATORELLI MONETA Umbria Senior
975T ITET ALDO CAPITINI PERUGIA Umbria Senior
979B I.T.C.G. "ATTILIO DEFFENU " Sardegna Senior
979R LICEO DELLE SCIENZE UMANE E MUSICALE "SEBASTIANO SATTA" NUORO Sardegna Senior
999K IISS  PAOLO DAGOMARI Toscana Senior
999W LICEO STATALE "G.MARCONI" Veneto Senior
O49T I.I.S.S. "PRINCIPESSA MARIA PIA" Puglia Senior
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